Spierings SK599 AT5

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVvW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

Spierings
Mobile tower
BV-SH-15
207.781km
2009
16-01-2009
22052

Blue

Used

Good

Diesel

Yes

60.000kg
60.000kg
1.554cm
300cm

12.902cc



Spierings SK599 AT5

Technical specifications

Drive wheels
Engine output 375kw
Description

Spierings SK599-AT5 YOM: 2009 Hours: 22.052 KM: 207.781 TCVT: 01-2027 Tiebars & Tiecables replaced in 09/2022 Retarder
Euro 5

Accessories
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