

Spierings SK599 AT5

General features

Brand	Spierings
Subcategory	Mobile tower
Licence plate	BV-SH-15
Odometer reading	207.781km
Construction year	2009
Date of first registration	16-01-2009
Hourmeter reading	22052
Color	Blue
Condition	Used
General condition	Good
Fuel	Diesel
CE marking	Yes



Characteristics

Empty weight	60.000kg
GVW	60.000kg
Length	1.554cm
Width	300cm
Cylinder contents	12.902cc

Spierings SK599 AT5

Technical specifications

Drive	wheels
-------	--------

Engine output	375kw
---------------	-------

Description

Spierings SK599-AT5 YOM: 2009 Hours: 22.052 KM: 207.781 TCVT: 01-2027 Tiebars & Tiecables replaced in 09/2022 Retarder Euro 5

Accessories